
YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 

 

DATE 
Briefing in 

Hall 
START 
TIME LENGTH SUBJECT 

Mon 6 Nov 1050 1115 1 hr 30 Maths Paper 1 

Mon 6 Nov No 1400 1hr 30 Geography 

Tues 7 Nov 0900 0930 1hr 45 English Language - Paper 1 

Tues 7 Nov 
No 

1145 35 & 45 mins 
French (F) – Paper 1 & 3 

Listening/Reading 

Tues 7 Nov No 1400 45 mins/1hr 30 French (H) – Paper 1 Listening/Drama 

Wed 8 Nov 1050 1115 1hr 45/1hr 10 Biology Triple & Combined – Paper 1 

Wed 8 Nov No 1400 1 hr 30/ 1hr 15 Computer Science/ICT 

Thurs 9 Nov 0900 0930 1hr 45 Religious Studies - Paper 1 

Thurs 9 Nov 
No 

1145 35 & 45 mins 
Spanish (F) – Paper 1 & 3 

Listening/Reading 

Thurs 9 Nov No 1145 45 mins Spanish (H) – Paper 1 Listening 

Thurs 9 Nov No 1400 1hr 30 Maths Paper 2 

Fri 10 Nov 0900 0930 1hr 45/1hr 10 Chemistry Triple & Combined – Paper 1 

Fri 10 Nov No 1145 1hr 30/1hr 45 Music/Further Maths/ PE Paper 1 

Fri 10 Nov No 1400 1hr  French (H) – Paper 3 Reading 

Mon 13 Nov 0900 0930 1hr 45/1hr 10 Physics Triple & Combined – Paper 1 

Mon 13 Nov No 1145 1 hr Spanish (H) – Paper 3 Reading 

Mon 13 Nov No 1400 1hr 15/1hr  Spanish (H) & (F) Paper 4 Writing 

Tues 14 Nov 0900 0930 2 hrs  English Language – Paper 2 

Tues 14 Nov No 1400 1hr 10 Biology Triple & Combined – Paper 2 

Wed 15 Nov 0900 0930 1 hr 45 History 

Wed 15 Nov No 1400 1 hr 30 Maths – Paper 3 

Thurs 16 Nov 0900 0930 1 hr 45 Religious Studies – Paper 2 

Thurs 16 Nov No 1400 1hr 10 Chemistry Triple & Combined – Paper 2 

Fri 17 Nov No 0930 1hr 15/1hr French  (H) & (F) – Paper 4 Writing 

Fri 17 Nov 0900 0930 2 hrs DT Food/Product Design/Statistics 

Fri 17 Nov No 1400 1 hr 10 Physics Triple & Combined – Paper 2 

Mon 20 Nov No  0930 1hr 15/1hr 30  PE Paper 2/Catch-up Session 

Mon 20 Nov No 1400 1hr 30  Catch-up Session 

Extra 
Time Note:  All students who are eligible for extra time will start their afternoon exams at 1345 

ART Details to follow from Mrs Chacksfield 

MUSIC 
CSE Music mock ensemble performance, Wednesday 22nd November, periods 

2+3. Mrs Davis will tell you your specific slot. 
 


